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Paul Andrew Doleman

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Paul Andrew Doleman
Postcode

Date of birth May 1968

Total current 4

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

DOLEMAN LTD

RP3 ROWING LTD

PHOENIX TAVINOR SPECIAL
PROJECTS LTD

SALVUS BLAST LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

AIGIS BLAST PROTECTION LIMITED
NEO CHEMICALS & OXIDES
(EUROPE) LTD.

N/A* - no information available

Number

13816593
11081266
08885386

08855503

Number
04083550
02944664

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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910090121

910090121

British

App. Date Res. Date
23/12/2021
24/11/2017
11/02/2014

22/01/2014

App. Date Res. Date

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director

Position

06/04/2010 02/07/2013 Director
05/10/2004 04/04/2008 Director



